COLORADO SPRINGS

Fine Arts Center

at COLORADD COLLEGE

COMICS!

Instructor Name: Nora Murphy

Instructor CC Email: smearingpaint@gmail.com

Students will have a preference between digital or traditional tools.

Supplies for Digital Artists

Students should bring in their digital drawing tools such as tablets, iPads, etc. Students should also be
prepared with a digital drawing program. The instructor is open to the student using any digital drawing

program, but prefers procreate, Photoshop, or CSP.
Supplies for Traditional Artists

11x17 Bristol Paper

Medium felt tip pen

Bold brush pen

Any pencil and eraser

Ruler — at least 18 inches

AMES lettering guide (optional, but recommended)

$20
$3
$3
82
$10

S8

Please email the instructor with any questions regarding supplies.

Total estimated cost $38 - $46
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